Uitslagenlijst Halve Marathon Eli
Ell - Zondag 25 november 2012

MTRIM, 7,5KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Teun Duisters Budel 27:51
2 Robin Lemmens Beek Lb 27:55
3 Nelson Peterson Weert 28:04
4 Frans Hool Merkelbeek (BEL) 28:25
5 Patrick Snijders Roggel 28:29
6 Paul Sniekers Stramproy 29:13
7 Johan Manders Haler 29:32
8 Armant Caris Heythuysen 30:39
9 Jorn Berndsen Budel-Dorplein 31:01
10 Hendrik Spijker Stein Lb 32:40
11 Haroldinio Abauna Eindhoven 33:15
12 David Leidelmeijer Haler 33:18
13 John Maes Weert 33:32
14 Marcel Simons Haler 36:36
15 Jack Klompen Weert 37:12
16 Ronald Smeets Brunssum 37:54
17 Paul Weerts Heythuysen 38:01
18 Bart Stokvis Weert 38:16
19 Bart Supheerf Heythuysen 39:38
20 Tim Maas Heythuysen 39:39
21 Tjen de Jong Peer (BEL) 41:58
22 Henk Jongeneelen Weert 42:05
23 Patrice van den Buijs Geldrop 43:34
24 Peter van Keeken Obbicht 47:41
25 Mathe Nijskens Weert 54:03
26 Arthur Verjans Heythuysen 54:17

Plaats Naam

VTRIM, 7,5KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 llse Schoenmaekers Budel 35:26
2 Martine Geuns Peer (BEL) 38:14
3 Nettie Frenken Weert 38:32
4 Gertie Klomp Nederweert 40:26
5 Nathalie Nijsters Landgraaf 42:02
6 Marianne Minten Ospel 42:18
7 Moniek Simons Heythuysen 42:20
8 Angelina Penders Nederweert 42:50
9 Judih Gruijthuijsen Ospel 43:32
10 Bertie Habets Nederweert-Eind 43:53
11 Nicole Rennenberg Susteren 45:41
12 Maria Housmans Rutten Echt 45:41
13 Neema Mulders Weert 45:46
14 Marielle Schillings Spaubeek 46:01
15 Tonny van Kempen Weert 46:09
16 Elly van Venrooy Beek Lb 46:37
17 Vera Zinken Schin op Geul 46:56
18 Constance van Keeken Obbicht 47:40
19 Quinty Hermans Maastricht 49:39
20 Sonja Hermans Maastricht 49:39
21 Nadine Dijkstra Thorn 52:13
22 Hellen Burgers Nederweert 53:34
23 Floor van Venrooij Beek Lb 1:06:25
24 Sanne Buur Veldhoven 1:21:30

1 Theo Nouwens
2 Hugo Nijssen

MTRIM, 12,5KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Helmond
Baarlo Lb

47:09
49:22
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Uitslagenlijst Halve Marathon Eli
Ell - Zondag 25 november 2012

Plaats Naam

3 Marcel Broods

4 Ger Cruts

5 Gerard Gijzen

6 Erik Houben

7 Roel Kennis

8 Jurjen Knarren

9 Paul Claessen
10 Geert Hertogs
11 Ries Bokken
12 Hans van Leeuwen
13 Frans Valkenburg
14 thijs Hekers
15 Marcel Groenen
16 Rene Joosten
17 Gerard Hendriks
18 Wilfried Basteijns
19 Jan van de Rijdt
20 Geert Hoeijmakers
21 Hubert Leenen
22 Theo Daamen

23 Sepp van den Wildenber
24 Jean-Pierre Immerix

25 Erwin Dehing
26 Nicky Munten
27 Jo Fraats

28 Jack Wolter
29 Peter Sauve
30 Ruud Simons
31 Jac Kessels

32 Jean-Pierre Leenders

33 Huub Stroeks
34 Anton Tullemans
35 Huub Schreurs
36 Jop Broods

37 Roel Hanssen
38 Nikola Gielen

39 Cor van Haaren
40 Pierre Muijsers
41 Jacques Wolter
42 Rudolf Buur

43 Mathijs Fieten
44 Arnold Kaanen
45 Sjaack van Beek
46 Rick Apon

47 Harald Vranken
48 Henk Janssen
49 Jos Hohkuizen
50 Jur Aendenroomer
51 Jos van de Kruys
52 Hans Scheres
53 Daniel Stienstra

54 Peter Schambergen

55 Marcel van Hoof
56 Peter Kuijken

57 Robert Princen
58 Jos Rademaekers
59 Sjef Mandigers

VTRIM, 12,5KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Weert

Beek Lb
Urmond
Weert

Weert

Heerlen
Maaseik (BEL)
Soerendonk
Tilburg

Weert
Maarheeze
Weert
Soerendonk
Arnhem

Weert
Molenbeersel (BEL)
Asten
Roermond
Herten

Weert

Budel
Veldwezel (BEL)
Thorn

Weert

Roggel

Weert

Deurne
Munstergeleen
Weert
Maasmechelen (BEL)
Heythuysen
Weert
Montfort
Weert
Grathem
Bilzen (BEL)
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
Weert
Veldhoven
Weert

Geleen
Heerlen
Baexem
Weert

Roggel

Weert

Kinrooi (BEL)
Stramproy
Grathem
Stramproy
Maastricht
Stramproy
Maarheeze
Baexem
Goirle
Wessem

Tijd
49:34
50:06
50:23
51:12
52:01
52:53
53:22
53:40
54:31
54:53
55:29
55:34
55:40
56:43
57:06
57:51
58:22
58:29
59:13
59:36
59:43
1:00:11
1:00:15
1:00:19
1:00:31
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:01:13
1:01:25
1:02:44
1:02:58
1:03:06
1:03:16
1:03:31
1:04:11
1:04:55
1:05:14
1:05:15
1:05:24
1:05:39
1:05:52
1:06:26
1:07:05
1:07:16
1:07:24
1:08:14
1:08:20
1:08:44
1:09:09
1:09:10
1:09:10
1:10:34
1:11:46
1:12:06
1:16:58
1:20:46
1:23:40

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nina van de Rijdt Maastricht 58:21
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Uitslagenlijst Halve Marathon Eli
Ell - Zondag 25 november 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Liesbeth Groenen Soerendonk 1:00:41
3 Suzanne Hanssen Weert 1:04:19
4 Daniélle van Holst Stramproy 1:06:08
5 Jamlean Modesta Echt 1:07:05
6 Gertie Leenen Herten 1:07:16
7 Simone Apon Baexem 1:07:51
8 Ingrid Leenders Opoeteren (BEL) 1:09:22
9 Caroline Vries Heel 1:11:06
10 Wilma van Kuijk Soerendonk 1:12:06
11 Lily Hendrix _ Tjia Weert 1:12:21
12 Ria van den Munckhof Horst 1:12:23
13 Fenneke Linker Limbricht 1:13:22
14 Romy de Bruijn Puth 1:14:25
15 Saskia Doek-De Rooij Weert 1:14:44
16 Willie Neijnens Weert 1:16:11
17 Josee Stienen Grathem 1:16:11
18 Henriette van der Voor Belgié 1:19:03
19 Inge van den Hurck Nederweert 1:21:10
20 Judith Princen Baexem 1:22:48
MSEN,214KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Michiel Smets Waalre 1:21:49
2 Joeri de Coninck Neerglabbeek (BEL) 1:23:51
3 Nico Geyskens Meeuwen Gruitrode (B 1:28:51
4 Stefan Halfers Weert 1:30:47
5 Danyo Muytjens Maastricht 1:34:39
6 Rick Duijkers Eijsden 1:34:39
7 Michael Schuurmans Hanont Achel (BEL) 1:36:14
8 Noah Nijssen Maastricht 1:36:38
9 Jochen Roosen Opglabbeek (BEL) 1:37:11
10 Maarten de Groot Weert 1:42:37
11 Sjoerd Houben Helden 1:50:48
12 Bjorn Koot Kerkrade 1:53:46
13 Erwin Roost Kelpen-Oler 1:55:09
14 Kai Stredder Heinsberg (GER) 1:56:41
15 Dave de Groot Brunssum 1:59:27
16 Pascal Smeets Grathem 1:59:55
M35 2106M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Eric Crombaghs Eindhoven 1:19:24
2 Yves Wijnen Maasmechelen (BEL) 1:22:58
3 Hans Verschaeren Bochelt (BEL) 1:26:28
4 Kurt Lantmeeters Genk (BEL) 1:29:53
5 Erik Brunenberg Weert 1:33:52
6 Marcel Greven Eygelshoven 1:34:17
7 llya Nijsters Landgraaf 1:36:10
8 Kosrat hadi Dauwed Heerlen 1:37:57
9 Paul Bremmens Swalmen 1:42:08
10 Ronald Versteegen Weert 1:42:17
11 Rudi Stienen Neerouteren (BEL) 1:42:18
12 Patrick Verbruggen Landgraaf 1:50:06
13 Koen Wevers Masasmechelen (BEL) 2:08:00
M40, 2106M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Patrick Delait Stein Lb 1:156:57
2 Chris Moreau Neeroeteren (BEL) 1:19:59

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 3 27-11-2012 13:23



Uitslagenlijst Halve Marathon Eli
Ell - Zondag 25 november 2012

Plaats Naam

3 Maurice Bastings
4 Lode Raskin
5 Alex Verhooghe
6 Robin Hooghiemstra
7 Joos de Bakker
8 Michael Laarhoven
9 Johan Heijnen
10 Michel Lejeune
11 Lucas van Houtert
12 Tibor Timmers
13 Rudi Vlijslagers
14 Jan Withofs
15 Mark Reijnen
16 Richard Vulkers
17 Peter Verstraete
18 Roger Berends
19 Natalino de Leo
20 Wicher Drenth

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Helden

Diepenbeek (BEL)
Maasmechelen (BEL)

Maastricht
Amersfoort
Neerharen (BEL)
Nederweert-Eind
Sittard
Eindhoven
Maastricht
Overpelt (BEL)
Buren (BEL)
Ospel

Kerkrade
Beegden

Beek Lb

Beek Lb
Maasbracht

1:21:34
1:23:10
1:23:59
1:27:23
1:29:43
1:29:46
1:31:49
1:33:40
1:35:25
1:36:53
1:37:59
1:39:04
1:39:23
1:40:45
1:40:52
1:52:33
1:52:34
1:54:49

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Rob Riksen Nuth 1:22:25

2 Leon Stijnen Baexem 1:27:30

3 Cor Bos Geleen 1:28:12

4 Bart Liesveld Banholt 1:29:00

5 Maurice Kohlen Kerkrade 1:29:06

6 Antoon Tegenbosch Haelen 1:29:26

7 Johan Raemaekers Nederweert 1:30:46

8 John Hermans Maastricht 1:31:25

9 Ger Zeegers Ulestraten 1:33:08
10 Peter Leermakers Eindhoven 1:33:18
11 John van Eys Nuth 1:33:19
12 Jack Steijvers Stramproy 1:33:22
13 Charles van Hooff Sittard 1:34:33
14 Hub Wijnands Heerlen 1:36:54
15 Cor Janssen Horst 1:37:26
16 Marcel Raemaekers Weert 1:37:59
17 Frank Heijkers Haelen 1:38:10
18 Henk Corstjens Ittervoort 1:38:20
19 Jurgen Ritzen Hasselt (BEL) 1:38:24
20 Pascal de Boer Bunde 1:39:14
21 Jo Haex Weert 1:39:16
22 Rob van Ettinger Maarheeze 1:40:18
23 Bart Verheij Lanaken (BEL) 1:40:54
24 Bert Brouwers Venlo 1:41:32
25 Eric Smeets Heel 1:41:44
26 Luc van de Weyer Meeuwen (BEL) 1:42:19
27 Bert Neefs Gelrode (BEL) 1:42:34
28 Robert Bopp Roermond 1:42:40
29 Marc Moonen Geleen 1:42:49
30 Paul Broeders Weert 1:42:54
31 Peter Parren Ittervoort 1:43:15
32 Ton van den Essen Geleen 1:45:03
33 Bob Stultiens Weert 1:45:56
34 Edwin Daamen Born 1:46:51
35 Levoucia Abrams Heerlen 1:47:01
36 Ron Everaerts Weert 1:48:43
37 Henry Martens Bilzen (BEL) 1:49:45
38 Paul Kurvers Wessem 1:57:57
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Uitslagenlijst Halve Marathon Eli
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Erik Haakma Heerlen 1:21:44

2 Wil Goessens Geleen 1:29:10

3 Rene Bastiaens Stein Lb 1:29:13

4 Henk Heijkers Heerlen 1:31:05

5 Jos van der Vorst Weert 1:33:53

6 Michel ten Hacken Weert 1:37:16

7 Paul Eymael Kerkrade 1:37:27

8 Ton Seuren Stramproy 1:38:08

9 Maarten Wilbers Meerssen 1:39:07
10 Ronald van Knippenberg Lanaken (BEL) 1:39:22
11 Johan Roosen Opglabbeek (BEL) 1:39:24
12 Thijs Verstappen Neer 1:40:43
13 Ruud de Vries Kerkrade 1:40:45
14 Ton Cox Weert 1:40:56
15 Ton vermeulebn Munstergeleen 1:41:24
16 Alex Leten Meeuwen (BEL) 1:42:18
17 Roger Schevernels Bree (BEL) 1:42:19
18 Ludo van Dijck bochelt (BEL) 1:42:19
19 Eric Vermetten Kinrooi (BEL) 1:42:59
20 Ron Hellebrekers Papenhoven 1:43:06
21 Laurens Timmermans Nederweert-Eind 1:43:16
22 Thijs Bijlmakers Nederweert 1:48:22
23 Henk Vogels Sittard 1:49:39
24 Jo Peeters Maastricht 1:51:45
25 Bern Jansen Weert 1:51:56
26 Jan Ament Kinrooi (BEL) 1:52:16
27 Geert Pouls Landgraaf 1:52:28
28 Mark Bradberry Maastricht 1:53:47
29 Henk Hermens Tungelroy 1:54:12
30 Wim Oosse Haelen 1:55:09
31 Theo van der Burgt Veldhoven 2:05:22
32 Paul Kuepers Kessel Lb 2:06:23

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Marc Hiemeleers Stevoort (BEL) 1:20:25
2 Frans van der Staak Qirschot 1:28:08
3 Jan Parren Wessem 1:35:47
4 Egon Verbraak Heerlen 1:38:30
5 Tjeu Custers Stramproy 1:39:08
6 Jos Gielen Maasmechelen (BEL) 1:39:24
7 Herman Philipsen Weert 1:41:07
8 Herman van Asselt Maastricht 1:42:09
9 Hans Berden Roermond 1:45:35
10 Frank Eisenga Landgraaf 1:46:33
11 Hans van Dooren Weert 1:47:38
12 Jo Widdershoven Born 1:49:14
13 Huub Gobbels Maastricht 1:49:28
14 Peter van den Bergh Born 1:51:17
15 Sinne Sietzema Elsloo Lb 1:54:13
16 Har Derikx Stramproy 1:54:38
17 Ge Custers Kelpen-Oler 1:55:34
18 Huub Vrenken Weert 1:55:51
19 Wim Korten Weert 1:55:51
20 Gerard Lenssen Heeze 1:55:51
21 Huub van Helmond Stramproy 1:56:26
22 Ton Koolen Ell 1:56:26
23 Fred Kroon Kerkrade 1:57:56
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Uitslagenlijst Halve Marathon Eli
Ell - Zondag 25 november 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
24 Math Neijnens Weert 2:02:04
25 Ad van Berlo Knegsel 2:03:18
26 Paul Vaessen Weert 2:03:35
27 Cor Lambregts Eindhoven 2:05:05
28 Corne Dening Thorn 2:05:21
29 Piet Fransen Nederweert 2:20:22

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jo Schoonbroodt Maastricht 1:23:17
2 Har Boonen Heythuysen 1:30:39
3 Henk van Zantvoort Weert 1:30:50
4 Jos Langers Stramproy 1:41:54
5 Marius Poelman Cadier en Keer 1:45:19
6 Jan Staal Maastricht 1:46:11
7 Ger Nieskens Herten 1:47:07
8 Toine Hensgens Kerkrade 1:54:07
9 Rini Gootjes Udenhout 1:57:50
10 Frans Roumen Heerlen 2:09:40

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hans Smeets Gulpen 1:26:58
2 Hans Wouters Helmond 1:43:04
3 Huub Koolen Maastricht 1:49:04
4 Mathieu Hendriks Haelen 1:56:26
5 Frits Schonkeren Weert 1:57:01
6 Theo Warson Rekem (BEL) 2:04:52
7 Martin Strijbos Weert 2:13:41
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anke Linssen Landgraaf 1:32:33
2 Bilitis Vanderbiesen Belgié 1:45:58
3 Claudia Steinbusch Landgraaf 1:46:36
4 Silke Reumers Bree (BEL) 2:17:26
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Debby Ernenst Maastricht 1:37:51
2 Suzanne van Lijf Valkenburg Lb 1:46:01
3 Helga Evens Overpelt (BEL) 1:49:05
4 Wendy Kroesen Tilburg 1:51:14
5 Monique Boots Weert 2:03:45
6 Mieke Wevers Belgié 2:04:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jorine Berndsen Budel-Dorplein 1:47:05
2 Anita van Ettinger Maarheeze 1:51:34
3 Majet Spoelder Amersfoort 1:52:02
4 Resian van Appeven Posterholt 1:55:33
5 Jacqueline Jorissen Landgraaf 1:58:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elena Spagnoletti Maasmechelen (BEL) 1:39:24
2 Lily-Anne Smeets Roermond 1:42:39
3 Sibilla Eymael Kerkrade 1:43:12
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
4 Gerrie van Deuren Weert 1:46:42
5 Anjes Kurvers-Deneer Wessem 1:52:17
6 Sylvia Kuipers Weert 1:52:58
7 Jose van Beek Heerlen 1:55:00
8 Matty van Est Veghel 1:55:51
9 Karin Wering Weert 2:03:35
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mirjam Buur Veldhoven 1:55:42
2 Marty van Veggel Herten 1:59:54
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Evelyn Cortenbach Haelen 1:42:14
2 Maria Coenen Maastricht 1:42:16
3 Rinie Ebisch Maasbree 1:42:36
4 Corry Joosten Baexem 1:54:41
5 Annemarie Scholtes Mheer 2:00:53
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